
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1: Fly Accuracy 
Damen

Event 1: Fly Accuracy

Damen

Points Time

1 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 80 03:59,2 90 03:32,6

2 75 Radke Marion GER 80 04:14,0 90 04:10,2

3 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 90 04:30,1 85 04:15,9

4 70 Mühle Anke GER 75 03:26,8 70 03:26,8

5 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 75 04:44,8 65 04:44,7

6 77 Zöge Christiane GER 75 04:15,2 40 04:10,9

7 74 Nowak Božena AUT 70 04:36,8

8 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 65 03:58,2

9 72 Schneider Angelika GER 65 04:25,8

10. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 65 05:16,8

11. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 50 04:14,3

Rank
Start 
No.

Name Nation Points Time
Final

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Damen

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Damen

1. 70 Mühle Anke GER 46,55 42,96 89,51 42,06

2. 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 40,50 38,60 79,10 39,65

3. 74 Nowak Božena AUT 40,00 39,02 79,02 39,34

4. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 39,90 39,20 79,10 38,54

5. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 42,88 38,76 81,64 37,74

6. 75 Radke Marion GER 45,80 39,62 85,42 37,32

7. 77 Zöge Christiane GER 39,35 38,63 77,98

8. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 39,30 37,48 76,78

9. 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 39,10 35,90 75,00

10. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 38,20 38,12 76,32

11. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 30,50 29,60 60,10

Points FinalRank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Distance 1 Distance 2

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arengerg Target

Damen

Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target
Damen

Points Time

2. 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 86 03:18,8 90 03:18,8

3. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 80 03:32,2 84 03:30,8

5. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 78 04:23,5 82 03:37,6

1. 70 Mühle Anke GER 92 02:39,4 78 02:39,5

4. 77 Zöge Christiane GER 78 03:38,7 76 03:27,8

6. 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 76 03:12,8 74 03:00,1

7. 75 Radke Marion GER 76 04:14,8

8. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 64 02:42,8

9. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 62 02:26,5

10. 74 Nowak Božena AUT 62 03:03,5

11. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 46 03:08,4

Time
Final

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Points

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 4:Spinning Accuracy
Damen

Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Damen

Points Time

1. 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 75 05,:28,9 80 05:41,4

2. 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 70 05:22,3 75 05:05,9

3. 70 Mühle Anke GER 90 04:34,5 75 05:35,9

4. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 70 06:33,5 75 06:09,2

5. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 70 03:54,3 70 04:01,2

6. 75 Radke Marion GER 85 06:16,9 65 06:07,0

7. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 65 06:41,7

8. 77 Zöge Christiane GER 60 06:01,8

9. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 50 05:21,2

10. 74 Nowak Božena AUT 50 06:23,4

11. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 45 04:29,9

Final
Rank

Start 
No.

Name Nation Points Time

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Damen

 Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Damen

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

1. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 53,51 80,265 52,62

2. 75 Radke Marion GER 57,69 86,535 49,45

3. 77 Zöge Christiane GER 51,62 77,430 49,11

4. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 52,33 78,495 48,68

5. 70 Mühle Anke GER 56,95 85,425 44,39

6. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 51,71 77,565 41,85

7. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 51,02 76,530

8. 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 49,34 74,010

9. 74 Nowak Božena AUT 46,29 69,435

10. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 46,16 69,240

11. 79 Motoda Kasuko JPN 38,60 57,900

12. 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 32,30 48,450

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-5: Pentathlon
Damen

Event 1 - 5   Pentathlon

Damen

Rank
Start 
No.

Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 TOTAL

1. 70 Mühle Anke GER 75 89,51 92 90 85,425 431,935
2. 75 Radke Marion GER 80 85,42 76 85 86,535 412,955
3. 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 90 79,10 76 75 74,010 394,110
4. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 75 76,32 80 70 76,530 377,850
5. 77 Zöge Christiane GER 75 77,98 78 60 77,430 368,410
6. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 65 79,10 78 65 78,495 365,595
7. 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 80 75,00 86 70 48,450 359,450
8. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 50 76,78 62 70 80,265 339,045
9. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 65 81,64 64 45 77,565 333,205

10. 74 Nowak Božena AUT 70 79,02 62 50 69,435 330,455
11. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 65 50,10 46 50 69,240 280,340
12. 79 Motoda Kasuko JPN 0 0,00 0 0 57,900 57,900

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Damen

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Damen

Points Time

1. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 50 07:08,5 60 06:23,3

2. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 40 06:42,5 50 06:14,3

3. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 35 08:13,9 25 08:22,2

4. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 45 10:00,0 15 09:40,8

5. 75 Radke Marion GER 20 05:39,8

Final
Rank

Start 

No.
Name Nation Points Time

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 9: Multiplier Distance Single Handed
Damen

 Event 9: Multiplier Distance Single Handed

Damen

Rank
Start 
No.

Name Distance Points Final

1. 75 Radke Marion GER 67,39 101,09 73,43

2. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 70,13 105,20 64,09

3. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 58,08 87,12 56,50

4. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 42,73 64,10 0,00

5. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 40,38 60,57

6. 70 Mühle Anke GER 0,00 0,00

7. 73 Kašparová Magdalena CZE 0,00 0,00

8. 74 Nowak Božena AUT 0,00 0,00

9. 76 Haškovcová Eva CZE 0,00 0,00

10. 77 Zöge Christiane GER 0,00 0,00

11. 79 Motoda Kasuko JPN 0,00 0,00

12. 80 Targosz Dorota POL 0,00 0,00

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-7, Hepathlon
Damen

Event 1 - 7, Hepathlon

Damen

Ra
nk

Start 
No.

Name D1-5 D8 D9 TOTAL

1. 75 Radke Marion GER 412,955 20 101,085 534,040

2. 78 Dyková Libuše CZE 377,850 45 87,120 509,970

3. 72 Schneider Angelika GER 333,205 50 105,200 488,405

4. 71 Čapková Věra CZE 365,595 35 60,570 461,165
5. 81 Schleusener Birgit GER 280,340 40 64,095 384,435

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1: Fly Accuracy 

Men

Event 1: Fly Accuracy

Seniors Men

Points Time

1. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 100 03:31,5 100 01:49,1

2. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 95 02:12,9 100 01:50,2

3. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 100 02:24,3 100 01:58,4

4. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 100 03:09,2 90 02:36,7

5. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 100 03:01,6 85 01:54,6

6. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 100 04:01,2 85 02:29,5

7. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 95 02:38,1

8. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 95 02:40,1

9. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 95 03:04,0

10. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 95 03:39,0

11. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 95 03:51,3

12. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 90 02:21,0

13. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 90 02:35,4

14. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 90 03:01,7

15. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 90 03:08,9

16. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 90 03:36,7

17. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 90 03:40,2

18. 29 Jung Egbert GER 90 03:42,2

19. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 90 04:22,9

20. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 85 03:08,1

21. 14 Varga Peter SVK 85 04:02,4

22. 30. Roubal Mi CZE 85 04:41,9

23. 48 Neumann Peter GER 75 02:19,9

24. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 75 02:34,7

25. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 75 02:51,7

26. 22 Behler Detlef GER 60 03:01,8

27. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 60 03:17,8

28. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 55 04:00,2

29. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 55 04:58,2

30. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 35 03:35,8

Points Time
Final

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Men

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Seniors Men

1. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 56,68 55,38 112,06 54,30

2. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 59,09 58,12 117,21 53,71

3. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 58,66 56,80 115,46 53,40

4. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 56,64 55,55 112,19 49,15

5. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 57,30 53,62 110,92 48,63

6. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 58,90 54,32 113,22 44,42

7. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 56,00 55,54 111,54

8. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 55,83 53,76 109,59

9. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 55,72 54,85 110,57

10. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 55,39 55,20 110,59

11. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 55,02 54,45 109,47

12. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 54,44 54,30 108,74

13. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 54,02 52,23 106,25

14. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 53,96 51,80 105,76

15. 48 Neumann Peter GER 53,54 48,00 101,54

16. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 53,36 49,14 102,50

17. 14 Varga Peter SVK 52,68 50,60 103,28

18. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 51,18 49,92 101,10

19. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 50,80 49,27 100,07

20. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 50,61 50,02 100,63

21. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 50,32 48,42 98,74

22. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 49,74 48,73 98,47

23. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 48,44 39,30 87,74

24. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 48,14 43,70 91,84

25. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 46,86 44,75 91,61

26. 29 Jung Egbert GER 46,38 46,14 92,52

27. 22 Behler Detlef GER 45,12 43,84 88,96

28. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 43,54 37,66 81,20

29. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 43,44 41,53 84,97

30. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 39,58 36,98 76,56

Points FinalRank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Distance 1 Distance 2

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arengerg Target

MenEvent 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target

Seniors Men

Points Time

1. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 98 02:48,4 100 01:41,0

2. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 98 02:23,6 92 02:13,4

3. 29 Jung Egbert GER 98 03:02,9 92 02:46,0

4. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 98 02:12,3 90 01:57,2

5. 22 Behler Detlef GER 98 02:07,4 88 01:57,8

6. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 98 02:11,6 86 01:58,4

7. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 96 02:30,5

8. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 96 02:36,3

9. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 94 02:05,9

10. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 94 02:19,0

11. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 94 02:31,1

12. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 94 02:47,2

13. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 94 02:51,7

14. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 92 01:45,6

15. 48 Neumann Peter GER 92 02:47,6

16. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 90 02:48,1

17. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 88 02:40,1

18. 14 Varga Peter SVK 88 03:14,6

19. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 86 02:54,5

20. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 86 03:16,8

21. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 86 03:23,6

22. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 84 02:34,9

23. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 82 03:07,1

24. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 78 02:31,7

25. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 78 03:10,5

26. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 76 03:04,7

27. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 74 02:16,1

28. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 72 03:14,9

29. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 62 03:09,6

30. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 60 02:23,4

Time
Final

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Points

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SEIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 4:Spinning Accuracy

Men

Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Seniors Men

Points Time

1. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 95 04:29,5 100 04:16,0

2. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 100 04:39,7 95 03:28,8

3. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 95 04:04,0 90 04:17,3

4. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 90 04:15,2 80 03:26,4

5. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 90 04:15,3 70 03:46,6

6. 14 Varga Peter SVK 90 04:03,2 60 04:14,3

7. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 90 05:04,8

8. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 90 05:36,1

9. 48 Neumann Peter GER 85 03:22,2

10. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 85 03:57,3

11. 29 Jung Egbert GER 85 04:50,7

12. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 85 04:55,9

13. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 85 05:06,9

14. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 80 03:51,4

15. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 80 04:05,8

16. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 80 04:06,4

17. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 80 04:57,6

18. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 80 06:00,4

19. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 75 03:07,5

20. 22 Behler Detlef GER 75 03:52,8

21. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 75 04:58,6

22. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 70 03:53,6

23. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 70 05:05,7

24. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 70 05:32,3

25. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 65 04:04,0

26. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 65 04:47,5

27. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 55 04:25,0

28. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 55 04:53,2

29. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 50 05:21,4

30. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 45 04:12,2

Final
Rank

Start 

No.
Name Nation Points Time

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Men

 Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Seniors Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

2. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 73,10 109,650 70,64

4. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 69,80 104,700 69,15

1. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 74,99 112,485 68,04

3. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 72,46 108,690 67,14

5. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 69,32 103,980 65,78

6. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 69,22 103,830 63,64

7. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 68,85 103,275

8. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 68,84 103,260

9. 11 Motoda Yasunobu JPN 67,98 101,970

10. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 67,50 101,250

11. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 67,05 100,575

12. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 66,91 100,365

13. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 66,79 100,185

14. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 66,43 99,645

15. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 66,43 99,645

16. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 66,43 99,645

17. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 66,15 99,225

18. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 65,60 98,400

19. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 64,44 96,660

20. 22 Behler Detlef GER 64,40 96,600

21. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 63,70 95,550

22. 48 Neumann Peter GER 63,67 95,505

23. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 63,57 95,355

24. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 61,59 92,385

25. 14 Varga Peter SVK 61,06 91,590

26. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 60,96 91,440

27. 29 Jung Egbert GER 59,81 89,715

28. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 58,43 87,645

29. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 58,25 87,375

30. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 52,16 78,240

31. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 0,00 0,000

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-5: Pentathlon

Men

Event 1 - 5   Pentathlon

Seniors Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 TOTAL

1. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 100 110,57 98 100 103,275 511,845

2. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 90 112,19 96 95 112,485 505,675

3. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 100 117,21 94 80 109,650 500,860

4. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 95 110,92 98 90 103,980 497,900

5. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 90 109,59 98 85 108,690 491,280

6. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 100 111,54 94 85 100,365 490,905

7. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 100 106,25 94 85 103,830 489,080

8. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 85 108,74 96 95 99,645 484,385

9. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 95 115,46 98 70 103,260 481,720

10. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 90 110,59 94 80 104,700 479,290

11. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 90 112,06 92 75 98,400 467,460

12. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 95 105,76 82 90 92,385 465,145

13. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 90 98,47 86 90 95,550 460,020

14. 14 Varga Peter SVK 85 103,28 88 90 91,590 457,870

15. 29 Jung Egbert GER 90 92,52 98 85 89,715 455,235

16. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 90 100,07 90 80 91,440 451,510

17. 48 Neumann Peter GER 75 101,54 92 85 95,505 449,045

18. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 95 101,1 62 90 99,645 447,745

19. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 95 113,22 72 65 100,575 445,795

20. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 85 98,74 86 80 95,355 445,095

21. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 100 102,5 76 50 96,660 425,160

22. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 95 91,84 94 65 78,240 424,080

23. 22 Behler Detlef GER 60 88,96 98 75 96,600 418,560

24. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 90 81,2 78 75 87,645 411,845

25. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 55 109,47 78 70 99,225 411,695

26. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 75 91,61 88 55 101,250 410,860

27. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 60 84,97 86 70 100,185 401,155

28. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 55 87,74 60 80 99,645 382,385

29. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 35 76,56 84 55 87,375 337,935

30. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 75 100,63 74 45 0,000 294,630

31. 11 Motoda Yasunobu JPN 0 0 0 0 101,970 101,970

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VERERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 6: Fly Distance Double Handed

Men

Event 6: Fly Distance Double Handed

Seniors Men

1. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 73,06 70,10 143,16 77,6

2. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 71,91 71,75 143,66 76,1

3. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 83,34 80,52 163,86 74,05

4. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 72,80 72,40 145,20 70,64

5. 48 Neumann Peter GER 72,49 66,19 138,68 68,95

6. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 69,80 69,47 139,27 68,82

7. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 69,60 68,74 138,34

8. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 69,17 68,64 137,81

9. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 68,72 64,73 133,45

10. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 67,64 63,70 131,34

11. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 67,00 66,40 133,40

12. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 66,27 62,26 128,53

13. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 66,03 66,03 132,06

14. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 64,68 58,92 123,60

15. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 64,45 64,40 128,85

16. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 64,36 59,88 124,24

17. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 63,10 62,20 125,30

18. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 63,06 58,50 121,56

19. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 62,66 60,20 122,86

20. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 60,94 60,72 121,66

21. 29 Jung Egbert GER 60,31 58,08 118,39

22. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 60,15 59,04 119,19

23. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 60,13 57,13 117,26

24. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 58,91 58,63 117,54

25. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 54,18 53,14 107,32

26. 22 Behler Detlef GER 50,83 49,15 99,98

27. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 50,46 43,47 93,93

28. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 48,38 48,20 96,58

Points FinalRank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Distance 1 Distance 2

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 7: Spinning Distance Double Handed

Men

 Event 7: Spinning Distance Double Handed

Seniors Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

1. 11 Motoda Yasunobu JPN 106,540 159,810 104,72

2. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 109,650 164,475 103,95

3. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 107,710 161,565 102,37

4. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 103,130 154,695 101,07

5. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 103,820 155,730 99,83

6. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 105,830 158,745 96,95

7. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 101,900 152,850

8. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 101,000 151,500

9. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 100,900 151,350

10. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 100,300 150,450

11. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 99,940 149,910

12. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 98,580 147,870

13. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 98,460 147,690

14. 48 Neumann Peter GER 98,450 147,675

15. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 97,140 145,710

16. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 95,390 143,085

17. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 94,820 142,230

18. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 94,580 141,870

19. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 93,880 140,820

20. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 93,800 140,700

21. 22 Behler Detlef GER 92,700 139,050

22. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 92,290 138,435

23. 29 Jung Egbert GER 91,010 136,515

24. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 89,720 134,580

25. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 89,430 134,145

26. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 88,200 132,300

27. 14 Varga Peter SVK 0,000 0,000

28. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 0,000 0,000

29. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 0,000 0,000

30. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 0,000 0,000

31. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 0,000 0,000

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-7, Hepathlon

Event 1 - 7, Hepathlon

Seniors Men

Ra

nk

Start 

No.
Name D1-5 D6 D7 TOTAL

1. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 500,860 163,860 164,475 829,195

2. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 511,845 145,200 158,745 815,790

3. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 505,675 143,160 155,730 804,565

4. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 491,280 139,270 147,690 778,240

5. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 497,900 117,540 161,565 777,005

6. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 489,080 132,060 149,910 771,050

7. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 467,460 143,660 151,500 762,620

8. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 484,385 128,530 147,870 760,785

9. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 481,720 124,240 151,350 757,310

10. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 465,145 133,450 142,230 740,825

11. 48 Neumann Peter GER 449,045 138,680 147,675 735,400

12. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 447,745 137,810 145,710 731,265

13. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 460,020 121,560 134,145 715,725

14. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 451,510 122,860 140,700 715,070

15. 29 Jung Egbert GER 455,235 118,390 136,515 710,140

16. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 445,095 125,300 138,435 708,830

17. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 411,695 131,340 150,450 693,485

18. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 425,160 117,260 141,870 684,290

19. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 410,860 119,190 152,850 682,900

20. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 411,845 133,400 132,300 677,545

21. 22 Behler Detlef GER 418,560 99,980 139,050 657,590

22. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 401,155 93,930 143,085 638,170

23. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 382,385 96,580 154,695 633,660

24. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 479,290 138,340 0,000 617,630

25. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 337,935 107,320 134,580 579,835

26. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 445,795 128,850 0,000 574,645

27. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 294,630 123,600 140,820 559,050

28. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 424,080 121,660 0,000 545,740

29. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 490,905 0,000 0,000 490,905

30. 14 Varga Peter SVK 457,870 0,000 0,000 457,870

31. 11 Motoda Yasunobu JPN 101,970 0,000 159,810 261,780

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Men

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Seniors Men

Points Time

1. 49 Michalik Karol SVK 95 05:52,5 95 05:09,9

2. 58 Ebeling Olaf GER 95 04:39,4 85 04:45,4

3. 56 Urban Wolfgang GER 90 06:08,9 85 06:43,6

4. 52 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 90 03:54,0 80 03:56,1

5. 36 Neumann Peter GER 85 05:12,2 75 05:24,7

6. 48 Zimmermann Bernd GER 90 04:30,1 70 05:10,3

7. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 80 04:28,2

8. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 75 03:08,1

9. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 75 04:46,8

10. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 65 04:15,9

11. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 65 05:33,4

12. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 60 05:39,7

13. 22 Behler Detlef GER 60 06:10,5

14. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 50 04:15,2

15. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 50 04:50,1

16. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 50 06:43,6

17. 29 Jung Egbert GER 50 08:17,3

18. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 45 07:53,1

19. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 40 05:37,8

20. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 40 06:16,9

21. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 40 08:10,8

22. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 30 05:42,8

Final
Rank

Start 

No.
Name Nation Points Time

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 9: Multiplier Distance Single Handed

Men

 Event 9: Multiplier Distance Single Handed

Seniors Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

1. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 102,44 153,66 99,10

2. 11 Motoda Yasunobu JPN 98,54 147,81 97,24

3. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 100,63 150,95 96,73

4. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 99,09 148,64 94,35

5. 48 Neumann Peter GER 97,37 146,06 92,58

6. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 112,03 168,05 92,32

7. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 97,22 145,83

8. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 96,55 144,83

9. 22 Behler Detlef GER 95,10 142,65

10. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 94,80 142,20

11. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 94,33 141,50

12. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 94,12 141,18

13. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 92,73 139,10

14. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 92,73 139,10

15. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 91,48 137,22

16. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 88,36 132,54

17. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 85,80 128,70

18. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 78,60 117,90

19. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 77,33 116,00

20. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 71,63 107,45

21. 29 Jung Egbert GER 70,64 105,96

22. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 69,35 104,03

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-9,All Round

Men

Event 1 - 9, All Round

Seniors Men

Ra

nk

Start 

No.
Name D1-7 D8 D9 TOTAL

1. 49 Ebeling Olaf GER 815,790 95 168,045 1078,835

2. 56 Targosz Wlodzimierz POL 829,195 90 153,660 1072,855

3. 58 Michalik Karol SVK 804,565 95 145,830 1045,395

4. 36 Urban Wolfgang GER 771,050 90 141,180 1002,230

5. 35 Foelz Klaus GER 777,005 80 144,825 1001,830

6. 52 Zimmermann Bernd GER 757,310 90 142,200 989,510

7. 40 Bruder Klaus-Jürgen GER 762,620 75 148,635 986,255

8. 42 Honzírek Stanislav, Ing. CZE 778,240 65 139,095 982,335

9. 48 Neumann Peter GER 735,400 85 146,055 966,455

10. 24 Lussi Gerhard SUI 740,825 65 128,700 934,525

11. 50 Hunsinger Josef GER 682,900 50 139,095 871,995

12. 30. Roubal Milan CZE 708,830 40 117,900 866,730

13. 29 Jung Egbert GER 710,140 50 105,960 866,100

14. 22 Behler Detlef GER 657,590 60 142,650 860,240

15. 31 Rodenas Pedro ESP 633,660 50 150,945 834,605

16. 39 Dimmerling Gerhard GER 617,630 75 137,220 829,850

17. 43 Heetsch  Andreas GER 677,545 40 104,025 821,570

18. 51 Blasco Agost Frencisco ESP 638,170 30 141,495 809,665

19. 25 Pavlík Karel CZE 760,785 0 0,000 760,785

20. 53 Rieger Ivan CZE 693,485 50 0,000 743,485

21. 27 Mohr Manfred GER 545,740 60 132,540 738,280

22. 54 Kurz Herbert GER 579,835 45 107,445 732,280

23. 13 Nims Luboš CZE 731,265 0 0,000 731,265

24. 33 Tichý Milan CZE 715,725 0 0,000 715,725

25. 12 Gattermaier Werner AUT 715,070 0 0,000 715,070

26. 55 Wölk Winfried GER 559,050 40 115,995 715,045

27. 9 Gustavsen Thorgeir NOR 684,290 0 0,000 684,290

28. 20 Jankovič Miroslav SVK 574,645 0 0,000 574,645

29. 19 Janoušek Vladimír CZE 490,905 0 0,000 490,905

30. 14 Varga Peter SVK 457,870 0 0,000 457,870

31. 11 Motoda Yasunobu JPN 261,780 0 147,810 409,590

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1: Fly Accuracy 

Men

Event 1: Fly Accuracy

Veterans Men

Points Time

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 95 02:02,1 100 01:39,4

2. 26 Waters John AUS 100 03:06,4 95 02:06,9

3. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 95 04:25,0 95 03:51,7

4. 44 Varga György HUN 100 04:35,4 85 04:04,0

5. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 100 03:20,4 80 03:00,8

6. 28 Musial Volker GER 95 03:16,8 70 03:11,8

7. 32 Hässig Peter SUI 95 04:45,3

8. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 90 02:55,5

9. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 90 03:25,0

10. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 90 03:35,1

11. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 90 03:46,5

12. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 90 03:52,7

13. 34 Riese Bernd GER 85 03:32,2

14. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 85 04:06,9

15. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 80 02:32,5

16. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 80 03:30,8

17. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 80 04:30,3

18. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 80 04:46,1

19. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 75 02:17,2

20. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 75 03:47,0

21. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 75 04:44,9

22. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 60 03:44,6

23. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 60 03:52,5

24. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 50 04:59,0

25. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 45 04:40,5

26. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 40 04:37.3

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Points Time

Final

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Men

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Veterans Men

1. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 58,00 55,23 113,23 56,16

2. 47 Balles Otmar GER 53,29 53,02 106,31 52,88

3. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 53,11 52,80 105,91 52,18

4. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 57,63 56,98 114,61 51,86

5. 26 Waters John AUS 56,70 56,48 113,18 50,70

6. 34 Riese Bernd GER 53,50 51,68 105,18 49,81

7. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 51,78 51,57 103,35

8. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 51,53 50,82 102,35

9. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 50,70 48,00 98,70

10. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 50,30 45,20 95,50

11. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 50,20 48,82 99,02

12. 44 Varga György HUN 49,28 48,94 98,22

13. 28 Musial Volker GER 49,02 47,26 96,28

14. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 47,50 48,86 96,36

15. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 47,18 40,80 87,98

16. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 46,47 44,52 90,99

17. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 46,18 42,54 88,72

18. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 45,38 45,12 90,50

19. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 45,36 45,00 90,36

20. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 43,98 43,33 87,31

21. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 43,38 41,48 84,86

22. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 40,51 40,22 80,73

23. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 36,40 34,52 70,92

24. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 34,83 33,77 68,60

25. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 33,02 30,90 63,92

Points FinalRank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Distance 1 Distance 2

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arengerg Target

Men

Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target

Veterans Men

Points Time

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 94 02:02,1 94 01:49,0

2. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 94 02:22,6 92 02:09,0

3. 34 Riese Bernd GER 94 02:02,0 90 01:54,8

4. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 96 03:08,1 90 02:56,9

5. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 94 03:01,8 82 02:49,2

6. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 98 03:39,7 82 02:50,8

7. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 94 03:23,8

8. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 92 03:00,1

9. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 92 03:22,9

10. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 90 02:10,3

11. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 88 02:38,2

12. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 86 02:49,0

13. 44 Varga György HUN 86 03:01,7

14. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 86 04:17,0

15. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 84 02:29,7

16. 17 Per Ask NOR 84 02:51,9

17. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 84 03:03,3

18. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 82 02:04,2

19. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 82 02:24,9

20. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 80 02:29,1

21. 32 Hässig Peter SUI 80 02:37,1

22. 28 Musial Volker GER 78 02:19,0

23. 26 Waters John AUS 78 02:41,8

24. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 78 03:35,6

25. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 68 03:20,2

26. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 54 02:37,4

27. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 52 03:25,9

Time
Final

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Points

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 4:Spinning Accuracy

Men

Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Veterans Men

Points Time

1. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 90 06:42,8 90 05:59,1

2. 44 Varga György HUN 90 04:38,7 90 19:00,0

3. 47 Balles Otmar GER 95 03:54,7 85 03:27,4

4. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 95 03:55,1 85 03:40,6

5. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 90 05:04,0 75 04:57,3

6. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 90 04:36,5 45 03:13,7

7. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 85 05:14,2

8. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 85 05:46,3

9. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 80 03:58,3

10. 28 Musial Volker GER 80 04:30,6

11. 32 Hässig Peter SUI 80 04:44,6

12. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 75 03:43,3

13. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 75 05:51,6

14. 34 Riese Bernd GER 70 03:29,2

15. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 70 04:35,4

16. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 70 04:56,7

17. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 70 05:28,4

18. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 65 04:59,1

19. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 65 05:03,1

20. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 65 05:10,3

21. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 65 07:22,7

22. 26 Waters John AUS 60 03:48,3

23. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 55 05:10,6

24. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 55 05:14,8

25. 17 Per Ask NOR 55 05:22,3

26. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 40 05:57,6

27. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 20 05:37,2

Final
Rank

Start 

No.
Name Nation Points Time

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Men

 Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Veterans Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

2. 47 Balles Otmar GER 69,20 103,800 64,74

4. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 70,20 105,300 60,59

1. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 64,40 96,600 60,35

3. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 65,52 98,280 60,30

6. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 62,86 94,290 59,77

5. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 64,17 96,255 56,00

7. 26 Waters John AUS 62,74 94,110

8. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 62,69 94,035

9. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 62,46 93,690

10. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 62,43 93,645

11. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 62,10 93,150

12. 44 Varga György HUN 61,50 92,250

13. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 61,42 92,130

14. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 61,22 91,830

15. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 59,31 88,965

16. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 59,27 88,905

17. 28 Musial Volker GER 58,90 88,350

18. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 57,34 86,010

19. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 57,30 85,950

20. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 57,23 85,845

21. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 56,68 85,020

22. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 56,15 84,225

23. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 49,13 73,695

24. 34 Riese Bernd GER 48,61 72,915

25. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 45,30 67,950

26. 17 Per Ask NOR 0,00 0,000

27. 32 Hässig Peter SUI 0,00 0,000

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-5: Pentathlon

Men

Event 1 - 5   Pentathlon

Veterans Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 TOTAL

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 95 106,31 94 95 103,800 494,110

2. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 90 114,61 92 90 93,690 480,300

3. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 80 113,23 92 85 105,300 475,530

4. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 100 103,35 90 80 93,645 466,995

5. 44 Varga György HUN 100 98,22 86 90 92,250 466,470

6. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 90 105,91 94 70 92,130 452,040

7. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 95 102,35 86 70 96,600 449,950

8. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 75 98,70 82 95 96,255 446,955

9. 26 Waters John AUS 100 113,18 78 60 94,110 445,290

10. 28 Musial Volker GER 95 96,28 78 80 88,350 437,630

11. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 80 90,99 88 90 85,950 434,940

12. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 80 80,73 96 90 86,010 432,740

13. 34 Riese Bernd GER 85 105,18 94 70 72,915 427,095

14. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 80 96,36 82 70 98,280 426,640

15. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 75 87,31 94 85 85,020 426,330

16. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 90 90,50 98 55 91,830 425,330

17. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 60 99,02 94 75 94,290 422,310

18. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 90 90,36 80 65 94,035 419,395

19. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 75 95,50 84 65 85,845 405,345

20. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 60 88,72 84 75 93,150 400,870

21. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 85 68,60 78 65 88,965 385,565

22. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 90 63,92 86 65 73,695 378,615

23. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 50 84,86 68 40 84,225 327,085

24. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 40 87,98 54 55 67,950 304,930

25. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 45 70,92 52 20 88,905 276,825

26. 32 Hässig Peter SUI 95 0,00 80 80 0,000 255,000

27. 17 Per Ask NOR 0 0,00 84 55 0,000 139,000

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 6: Fly Distance Double Handed

Men

Event 6: Fly Distance Double Handed

Veterans Men

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 77,82 74,08 151,90 72,84

2. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 65,18 61,98 127,16 67,80

3. 44 Varga György HUN 64,83 60,89 125,72 65,48

4. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 65,27 63,68 128,95 64,35

5. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 66,50 61,59 128,09 63,70

6. 26 Waters John AUS 65,47 62,62 128,09 62,18

7. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 64,72 63,43 128,15

8. 34 Riese Bernd GER 62,90 57,77 120,67

9. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 60,74 58,7 119,44

10. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 57,94 57,35 115,29

11. 10 Jouza Ladislav CZE 57,63 56,63 114,26

12. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 56,95 55,63 112,58

13. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 55,80 53,94 109,74

14. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 53,35 48,63 101,98

15. 28 Musial Volker GER 52,52 51,60 104,12

16. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 51,70 51,10 102,80

17 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 51,18 49,54 100,72

18 2 Patt Friedrich GER 48,50 44,10 92,60

19 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 42,80 42,54 85,34

Points FinalRank
Start 

No.
Name Nation Distance 1 Distance 2

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 7: Spinning Distance Double Handed

Men

 Event 7: Spinning Distance Double Handed

Veterans Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 106,450 159,675 103,72

2. 34 Riese Bernd GER 101,740 152,610 99,10

3. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 100,470 150,705 96,95

4. 26 Waters John AUS 99,570 149,355 95,49

5. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 105,400 158,100 95,45

6. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 97,330 145,995 0,00

7. 44 Varga György HUN 97,000 145,500

8. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 93,280 139,920

9. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 92,840 139,260

10. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 92,670 139,005

11. 10 Jouza Ladislav? CZE 90,050 135,075

12. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 89,750 134,625

13. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 89,090 133,635

14. 28 Musial Volker GER 89,060 133,590

15. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 88,800 133,200

16. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 86,940 130,410

17. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 85,550 128,325

18. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 83,200 124,800

19. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 75,800 113,700

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-7, Hepathlon

Event 1 - 7, Hepathlon

Veterans Men

Ra

nk

Start 

No.
Name D1-5 D6 D7 TOTAL

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 494,110 151,900 159,675 805,685

2. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 475,530 127,160 150,705 753,395

3. 44 Varga György HUN 466,470 125,720 145,500 737,690

4. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 466,995 128,950 139,260 735,205

5. 26 Waters John AUS 445,290 128,090 149,355 722,735

6. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 446,955 128,150 139,005 714,110

7. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 452,040 115,290 139,920 707,250

8. 34 Riese Bernd GER 427,095 120,670 152,610 700,375

9. 10 Jouza Ladislav? CZE 449,950 114,260 135,075 699,285

10. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 422,310 109,740 158,100 690,150

11. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 426,640 112,580 145,995 685,215

12. 28 Musial Volker GER 437,630 104,120 133,590 675,340

13. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 419,395 119,440 128,325 667,160

14. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 425,330 128,090 113,700 667,120

15. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 426,330 92,600 133,200 652,130

16. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 405,345 102,800 133,635 641,780

17. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 385,565 100,720 134,625 620,910

18. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 327,085 101,980 124,800 553,865

19. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 276,825 85,340 130,410 492,575

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Men

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Veterans Men

Points Time

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 85 04:36,7 90 04:18,3

2. 44 Varga György HUN 75 06:50,7 80 06:20,8

3 26 Waters John AUS 80 03:59,8 70 03:53,6

4 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 75 05:49,2 70 05:31,1

5 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 80 07:56,5 70 08:45,0

6 17 Per Ask NOR 80 06:23,9 55 05:45,5

7. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 70 04:56,8

8. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 60 04:11,6

9. 34 Riese Bernd GER 60 05:16,8

10. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 60 07:22,7

11. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 55 08:49,4

12. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 45 06:36,8

13. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 40 05:13,5

14. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 35 05:42,2

15. 28 Musial Volker GER 35 07:46,9

16. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 30 04:20,9

17. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 25 07:13,9

Final
Rank

Start 

No.
Name Nation Points Time

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS  VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 9: Multiplier Distance Single Handed

Men

 Event 9: Multiplier Distance Single Handed

Veterans Men

Rank
Start 

No.
Name Distance Points Final

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 102,26 153,390 96,68

2. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 87,69 131,535 91,29

3. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 85,50 128,250 82,26

4. 17 Per Ask NOR 85,63 128,445 80,26

5. 26 Waters John AUS 85,00 127,500 73,83

6. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 82,49 123,735 0,00

7. 34 Riese Bernd GER 81,13 121,695

8. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 80,79 121,185

9. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 80,78 121,170

10. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 79,41 119,115

11. 44 Varga György HUN 75,95 113,925

12. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 74,35 111,525

13. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 70,80 106,200

14. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 69,11 103,665

15. 28 Musial Volker GER 67,83 101,745

16. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 66,15 99,225

Nation

1



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIORS VETERANS

PRAHA 2013

Event 1-9,All Round

Men

Event 1 - 9, All Round

Veterans Men

Ra

nk

Start 

No.
Name D1-7 D8 D9 TOTAL

1. 47 Balles Otmar GER 805,685 85 153,390 1044,075

2. 37 Opierzynski Joachim GER 735,205 75 128,250 938,455

3. 26 Waters John AUS 722,735 80 127,500 930,235

4. 44 Varga György HUN 737,690 75 113,925 926,615

5. 38 Mészáros Juraj SVK 753,395 60 111,525 924,920

6. 45 Schäfer Horst GER 714,110 60 121,170 895,280

7. 21 Barnils Viňals Tons ESP 690,150 70 131,535 891,685

8. 60 Slemer Ferenc HUN 707,250 55 123,735 885,985

9. 34 Riese Bernd GER 700,375 60 121,695 882,070

10. 23 Haškovec Pavel CZE 667,120 45 121,185 833,305

11. 28 Musial Volker GER 675,340 35 101,745 812,085

12. 59 Geller Klaus - Detlef GER 667,160 40 103,665 810,825

13. 57 Laloi Jürgen GER 620,910 30 106,200 757,110

14. 10 Jouza Ladislav? CZE 699,285 699,285

15. 16 Matschewsky Berndt GER 685,215 685,215

16. 41 Buhmann Friedrich GER 553,865 25 99,225 678,090

17. 2 Patt Friedrich GER 652,130 652,130

18. 46 Larsen Jan Ivar NOR 492,575 35 119,115 646,690

19. 18 Deutschewitz Harald GER 641,780 641,780

20. 4 Lekström Yugue SWE 400,870 80 480,870

21. 6 Földi Gabor HUN 480,300 480,300

22. 3 Kašpar  Ladislav CZE 434,940 434,940

23. 8 Reiß Manfred GER 432,740 432,740

24. 15 Dienes Ferenc HUN 378,615 378,615

25. 17 Per Ask NOR 139,000 80 128,445 347,445

26. 5 Beránek Milan CZE 304,930 304,930

27. 32 Hässig Peter SUI 255,000 0,000 255,000

Nation

1


